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Men / 71 / 10,11
Session: 3C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christian Workman237
Beach Bounders

10.800 10.800 8.9009.500 10.80010.600 61.400
5T 1 7 8T 3T 1 1 

1 

Porter Aeschliman415
Dynamic

11.500 9.900 8.6009.900 10.30010.700 60.900
1 8T 3 18T 2 3 2 

2 

Madden Shelley892
New England

11.200 10.300 9.00010.100 9.10010.300 60.000
2T 5 1 5T 5T 10 3 

3 

Hunter Garry924
North Valley

9.800 10.700 9.5009.200 8.50010.900 58.600
19T 2 12T 1 1 16T 4 

4 

Brennon Will1004
Prestige

10.400 10.400 9.0009.800 9.7009.200 58.500
9 3T 4 5T 18 7 5 

5 

Mason Odom1352
Xt. Altitude

11.200 9.400 8.6009.200 9.30010.100 57.800
2T 14T 12T 18T 7T 9 6 

6 

Kael Griffin583
Gym Force

11.100 10.100 8.6009.600 8.7009.600 57.700
4 7 5T 18T 12T 15 7 

7 

Alexander Leal1003
Prestige

10.800 8.100 9.3009.600 9.9009.600 57.300
5T 23 5T 2T 12T 5T 8 

8 

Jonathan Nunez1002
Prestige

10.000 9.700 8.9009.000 9.9009.700 57.200
12T 11T 16T 8T 11 5T 9 

9 

Ryan Barboza146
All-American

10.000 10.200 8.5009.300 10.4008.400 56.800
12T 6 10T 22T 24T 2 10 

10 

Kade Noble141
All-American

9.600 9.000 8.7009.000 10.00010.300 56.600
21 18 16T 15T 5T 4 11 

11 

Skyler Connelly139
All-American

10.000 9.700 9.3008.300 9.6009.400 56.300
12T 11T 28 2T 15T 8 12 

12 

Riley Durst145
All-American

10.500 10.400 8.7008.400 7.60010.600 56.200
7T 3T 26T 15T 3T 24 13T

13T

Anthony Waterman1114
Sportsplex

10.000 9.900 8.9009.000 8.9009.500 56.200
12T 8T 16T 8T 14 13 13T

13T

Lucas Mecher1223
Trinity

10.200 9.200 8.60010.000 8.3009.400 55.700
10T 16T 2 18T 15T 20 15 

15 

Harry Kim497
Eric Will's-Ca.

10.500 9.400 7.2009.400 9.0008.800 54.300
7T 14T 8T 29 22T 11T 16 

16 

Ashton Myler143
All-American

8.700 9.800 8.9009.000 7.80010.000 54.200
25 10 16T 8T 9 23 17 

17 

Austin Wilcox140
All-American

10.200 7.500 8.7009.400 8.4009.800 54.000
10T 27 8T 15T 10 18T 18 

18 

Antonio Prieto844
Monmouth

9.800 7.400 9.3008.500 8.50010.100 53.600
19T 28 24T 2T 7T 16T 19 

19 

Trenton Lewis144
All-American

9.500 8.900 8.9008.500 8.4009.100 53.300
22 19T 24T 8T 19 18T 20 

20 

Jackson Merrill148
All-American

8.400 9.600 8.8008.800 8.2009.300 53.100
26 13 20 13T 17 21T 21 

21 

Ben Merilatt1354
Xt. Altitude

9.900 7.800 8.8009.300 8.8007.800 52.400
17T 24T 10T 13T 27 14 22 

22 

Samuel Gulledge142
All-American

7.900 9.200 8.5009.100 8.2008.900 51.800
28 16T 15 22T 20T 21T 23 

23 

Briggs Davis147
All-American

9.900 7.800 8.3008.700 7.5008.900 51.100
17T 24T 21T 25 20T 25 24 

24 

Emmett Shell1355
Xt. Altitude

9.000 8.600 7.7008.200 7.0008.800 49.300
23 21 29 28 22T 26 25 

25 
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Jaeland Leman414
Dynamic

8.900 5.700 8.0008.400 9.0008.400 48.400
24 29 26T 27 24T 11T 26 

26 

Kellan Brockway1353
Xt. Altitude

8.100 8.200 8.5008.600 5.0007.400 45.800
27 22 23 22T 28 28 27 

27 

Jeremie Pretto Simmons1115
Sportsplex

10.000 8.900 9.0009.200 0.0007.900 45.000
12T 19T 12T 5T 26 29 28 

28 

Aaron Yarbrough1240
US Gym

7.400 7.800 8.1008.700 5.1007.300 44.400
29 24T 21T 26 29 27 29 

29 
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Gym
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Elijah Ariss1057
Scherbo's

11.400 10.800 9.50010.700 9.7009.900 62.000
1 1 1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Orlando Baez926
North Valley

9.200 9.700 9.10010.100 10.20010.000 58.300
10 3T 2 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Daniel Cho498
Eric Will's-Ca.

10.100 10.100 9.1009.100 10.0008.300 56.700
4 2 10 4T 12 2 3 

3 

Max Corey1059
Scherbo's

8.700 9.600 8.8009.400 9.9009.700 56.100
15 5 5T 10 4 3 4 

4 

Randy Nichols1113
Sportsplex

10.300 9.400 8.9008.500 8.9008.600 54.600
2T 6 14T 7T 9 7 5 

5 

Noah Viera893
New England

9.400 9.200 9.2008.300 8.2009.800 54.100
8T 7 17 2T 3 10 6 

6 

Nicholas Lester925
North Valley

10.300 8.800 9.2009.500 7.8008.200 53.800
2T 8T 3T 2T 13 11T 7 

7 

Andrew Taylor1356
Xt. Altitude

9.800 8.800 7.8009.000 9.2008.000 52.600
6 8T 11 20 15 5 8 

8 

Tyler Jordan981
Pacific Coast

9.100 8.800 8.5009.500 7.2009.400 52.500
11T 8T 3T 13T 5T 13 9 

9 

Nathan Pophal927
North Valley

8.800 8.500 8.9009.400 8.3008.500 52.400
14 13 5T 7T 10T 9 10 

10 

Robbie Grangetto979
Pacific Coast

9.400 8.800 8.1008.500 9.1007.600 51.500
8T 8T 14T 19 16 6 11 

11 

Dylan Cho572
Golden ST

9.900 7.400 9.0008.200 6.7009.100 50.300
5 16 18 6 7T 14 12 

12 

Alex Aarhus980
Pacific Coast

8.100 7.100 8.9008.800 8.5008.500 49.900
17T 17 13 7T 10T 8 13 

13 

Richard Flippo697
Gymnastics World-CA

8.500 6.200 8.5009.200 7.8009.400 49.600
16 19 8T 13T 5T 11T 14 

14 

Simon Lipp201
Aspire

7.800 8.200 8.5009.300 6.4007.300 47.500
19 15 7 13T 17 15 15 

15 

Nicolai Vazquez696
Gymnastics World-CA

7.500 8.300 8.5009.200 6.2006.800 46.500
20 14 8T 13T 20 16 16 

16 

David Workman573
Golden ST

9.700 9.700 8.7008.900 0.0009.100 46.100
7 3T 12 11T 7T 20 17 

17 

Tyler Flaherty202
Aspire

8.900 6.700 8.7008.100 5.0008.100 45.500
13 18 19 11T 14 17T 18 

18 

Adrian Facundo1241
US Gym

8.100 8.600 8.2007.600 5.0007.100 44.600
17T 12 20 18 19 17T 19 

19 

Liad Afuta698
Gymnastics World-CA

9.100 5.300 8.3008.500 5.0007.200 43.400
11T 20 14T 17 18 17T 20 

20 
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Colby Smith1233
Tumble Time

8.500 5.600 8.7008.500 6.0007.400 44.700
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Grayson Oberste584
Gym Force

8.100 8.800 9.0009.000 6.8008.600 50.300
3 3 1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Landon Currie1116
Sportsplex

9.000 9.100 8.4008.900 5.8008.800 50.000
1 2 2T 5 2 4 2 

2 

Carter Brown982
Pacific Coast

7.700 9.400 8.5008.000 5.0008.200 46.800
5 1 6 4 4 5 3 

3 

Liam Phagan1005
Prestige

7.900 7.400 8.6008.800 6.2006.100 45.000
4 5 4 3 6 2 4 

4 

Samuel Douthitt906
New Hope

0.000 8.500 8.0008.900 6.1009.000 40.500
6 4 2T 6 1 3 5 

5 

Trevahn Ignacio417
Dynamic

8.200 6.000 8.7008.300 0.0007.700 38.900
2 6 5 2 5 6 6 

6 
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Men / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 3C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 All-American * 176.900 30.700 30.400 27.800 27.100 30.900 30.000
33 1 3 1 1

2 Prestige * 173.000 31.200 28.200 28.400 27.200 28.500 29.500
21 4 2 3 2

3 North Valley * 171.700 29.300 29.200 29.000 27.800 29.400 27.000
15 2 1 2 4

4 Xt. Altitude * 165.300 30.900 26.800 27.500 25.900 26.900 27.300
5T2 6 4 4T 3

5 Sportsplex * 163.100 30.300 28.400 27.100 26.800 26.900 23.600
44 3 5 4T 6

6 Pacific Coast * 157.200 26.600 27.000 26.800 25.900 26.100 24.800
5T7 5 7 7 5

7 Dynamic * 148.200 28.600 21.600 26.600 25.300 26.800 19.300
7T6 7 8 6 8

8 Gymnastics World-CA * 139.500 25.100 19.800 26.900 25.300 23.400 19.000
7T8 9 6 8 9T
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